Introduction
MPM4809TD Level Transmitter is a submersible piezoresistive
level measuring instrument with all seal construction. High stable
and reliable piezoresistive pressure sensor and high-precision
circuit  chosen. Whole temperature range of digital temperature
compensation is done. Specialized cable is sealed with the
housing. The air vented tube is inside of the cable. MPM4809TD
can be used for a long time in the liquid that is compatible with

3. Cable length is as per the requirement of clients.
4. If clients has special requirement, please contact us.
Order Guide
MPM4809TD Lever transmitter
range [0~2 m Diesel] L  L: cable length, when choosing, suggest L - X = (1 ~ 2) m
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
Code
Structure material
Diaphragm Connection Housing
24 316L SS 316L SS 316LSS
Code Others
Yd  PD140 Lightning Protection device
F *Flange installation assembly
FB *Flange plate installation
ZH *Rack installation assembly
W *Bent pipe installation components
MPM4809TD [0~2m diesel] 3          E             24              YdFB whole spec.
04 MPM4809TD Level Transmitter
monitoring device
U
ROUT
+Vcc
shielding wire
sensor
38
35
19
10
SW12
71
7
1
8
5
54
5
0
1
6
2
6
1 1
6
4
7
A
5
8
2
3
connected
to A
connected
to A
4
5
76
1
3
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 11Argon arc welded
Transmitter cable
12